Small Double StudyBed — Desk Mode

A

Vv

© The StudyBed Company Ltd



T 6 m m O O W >

Description

Width of Frame

Height of frame
Projection in desk mode
Depth of foot of frame
Projection to bed side
Depth of top of frame
Height of body side flare
Height of desk

Depth of desk

Width of desk

cM
207
160
102
72
70
35
74
76.5
60
190



Small Double StudyBed — Bed Mode

Description C™m
A: Projection in bed mode 132

(N.B There needs to be an additional 5cm beyond the projection in bed mode, to
allow for conversion)

B: Under bed height 45

(This is the maximum height of any item that can be left standing on the desk
when converting to bed mode)

C: Height of bed frame 59
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